
	
Student Health Advisory Board Members, 2017-18 
 
Name    Representing    E-mail  
Janet Bixby Associate Dean, GSEC  bixby@lclark.edu 
Angela Buck Inclusion and Multicultural 

Engagement 
abuck@lclark.edu 

Emily Burns GSEC Student 	
William Chin Law Faculty chin@lclark.edu 
Libby Davis Associate Dean of the Law 

School 
eadavis@lclark.edu 
 

Nicole Dean ASLC/CAS Student 	
Mark Duntley 

 
Dean of Religious and 
Spiritual Life 

duntley@lclark.edu 
 

Sue Feldman GSEC Faculty feldmans@lclark.edu 
Joe Barry Gardner Assistant Director of Campus 

Living 
jgardner@lclark.edu 

John Hancock Associate Dean, Health and 
Wellness 

hancock@lclark.edu 
 

Elina Kudryavtseva CAS Student  
Jeremy Loew Associate Head Athletic 

Trainer 
jloew@lclark.edu 

Grace Miner SUN/GSEC Student  
Melissa Osmond Associate Director for Health 

Promotion 
mosmond@lclark.edu 
 

Tanya Panutich SBA/Law Student 	
Mark Pietrok Senior Associate Athletic 

Director 
pietrok@lclark.edu 

Chelsea Punian SBA/Law Student 	
Erika Quiggins Senior Associate Dean of 

Admissions 
quiggins@lclark.edu 
 

Jackson Thein CAS Student  
Todd Watson CAS Faculty toddw@lclark.edu 
Margaret Upton Director, Student Health 

Services 
margaretupton@lclark.edu 
 

 


